

It's worth knowing what's really going on. **Subscribe today for 99¢.**

ROSWELL IN PRINT

New, outdoor photography exhibit from Roswell Arts Fund

Exploration One: "We Are Our Colors" Dec 2020 - Feb 2021 | East Village Shopping Center

Roswell Arts Fund hosts photography installations outdoors

ROSWELL | Dec 15, 2020

By David Ibata for the AJC

The Roswell City Council has given its permission for the Roswell Arts Fund to mount "Roswell in Print," a photography exhibition outdoors, on City Hall grounds for one of three "Explorations." The Arts Fund said it partnered with the Hagan Foundation and Getty Images Gallery to solicit photos from around the country on themes from the Roswell Public Art Master Plan: "We Are Our Colors," "We Are Our River" and "We Are Forward Thinking."

Some 30 to 40 images will be printed on 4-by-3-foot vinyl banner mesh material and displayed in East Village, on MARTA bus shelters, and in the area between City Hall and Canton Street.

"Exploration One: We Are Our Colors" opened Dec. 11 and runs through February in the East Village Shopping Center, 2640 Holcomb Bridge Road. Selected works will be offered for sale, with 70% of the proceeds going directly to the artists. Information: https://bit.ly/3oHdBw1

In Other News



ROSWELL Roswell seeks input through 'virtual' open house



ROSWELL Roswell seeks resident input for downtown parking survey



ROSWELL Mobile Career Center cancels visits to Roswell



ROSWELL Roswell, Cumming win roadside beautification grants



ROSWELL Roswell hikes budget for Big Creek Parkway land acquisitions



ROSWELL Roswell designates 11 streets for resurfacing



ROSWELL Roswell seeks \$100K grant for youth baseball project



ROSWELL North Fulton charity seeks muralist to paint storage container



Sign up for our newsletters >

About	\checkmark
Contact Us	\sim
Subscriptions	\sim
Our Products	\sim



© 2020 The Atlanta Journal-Constitution. All Rights Reserved. By using this website, you accept the terms of our Visitor Agreement and Privacy Policy, and understand your options regarding Ad Choices. Learn about Careers at Cox Enterprises.